BATT. SCREWDRIVER BS18GNC 142C K IN2

4935419360 - BS18GNC-142C - 4000431651






Position
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0700
0701

—_ a4 A A A A A

Quantity

Description
CHUCK
GEAR BOX
MOTOR
HOUSING
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
RATING PLATE
SLIDING SWITCH
CARRYING CASE BS 18G
CLAMP CLIP

Part number
201469002
201469003
201469004
4931431619
4931431618
4931431626
4931440564
300912440
515085001

EAN
4002395827923
4002395827862
4002395827879
4002395900299
4002395900282
4002395900909
4002395891498
4002395828388
4002395838950
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